
AI BOOTCAMP
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE IN ADULT EDUCATION

COURSE SCHEDULE

The 8-week class includes synchronous sessions and asynchronousmodules in Google Classroom.

Module Topic Module
Post Date

Live
Workshop Date Due Date Office Hours

1 Introduction to
Artificial Intelligence

Fri, Oct 13* Wed, Oct 18, 2pm ET Sun, Oct 22 Tues, Oct 24, 2pm ET

2 Teaching and Learning with
Artificial Intelligence

Fri, Oct 27 Wed, Nov 1, 2pm ET Sun, Nov 5 Tues, Nov 7, 7pm ET

3 Differentiating Instruction
with Artificial Intelligence

Fri, Nov 10 Wed, Nov 15, 2pm ET Sun, Nov 19 Tues, Nov 28, 2pm ET

3 Assessment with
Artificial Intelligence

Fri, Dec 1 Wed, Dec 6, 2pm ET Sun, Dec 10 Tues, Dec 12, 2pm ET

* Includes course launch call at 2pm ET

Module Post Date is when asynchronous content is posted in Google Classroom, including all the materials needed
to complete module tasks (e.g., assignments and related resources).

Live Workshops offer support for the task in each module. We suggest trying the task before the session so you can
come prepared to engage in Q&A, idea sharing, and collaborative learning.

Due Dates serve as a suggested timeline to help stay on track with class participation and course completion.
Instructors will provide personalized feedback on all tasks.

Office Hours are open sessions to discuss feedback on tasks and ask any course-related questions to the instructors.


